Sierra Safety Technology, Inc.
DCR1
UV/IR Acid/Solvent Resistant Flame
Detector
 Post Office Box 816 http://www.flam
ierra
echnology
afety

     Dimensions
   (In inches)
 0° Ordering Information 15° 15°
30° 30°
45°
Model # Configuration Housing Fault
Relay
DCR1-S1 Standard FRPP NC
DCR1-S3 Standard FRPP NO
DCR1-T1 Self Test FRPP NC
DCR1-T3 Self Test FRPP NO
DCR1-E1 Enhanced FRPP NC
DCR1-E3 Enhanced FRPP NO
DCR1-KS1 Standard PVDF NC
DCR1-KS3 Standard PVDF NO
DCR1-KT1 Self Test PVDF NC
DCR1-KT3 Self Test PVDF NO
DCR1-KE1 Enhanced PVDF NC
DCR1-KE3 Enhanced PVDF NO
45°
60° 60°
75° 75°
90° 90°